Roles

Adam

Phil Davis

Billy Lawlor
Cowardly Lion/Zeke

Kyle/Carlos/Ensemble *¥*

Pepper
Tarzan

Bob Wallace
Prince Eric

Beast/Prince Adam ++

Horton

Gaston

Billy Lawler M
Edward Bloom
Sir Lancelot et al./DC
Bert Bratt

Brett

Aldolpho
Moose/DC
Don Kerr
Bobby Child ™
Augustus Gloop
Aldolpho

Feat. Ensemble/Mark US

Sir Lancelot et al.
Man 2

Brett Baleskie

brett.baleskie@gmail.com | (630) 888-5323 | brettbaleskie.com

Chaldren of Eden

White Christmas

42 Street

The Wizard of Oz
Legally Blonde
Mamma Mia

Tarzan

White Christmas

The Luttle Mermaid
Beauty and the Beast
Seussical

Beauty and the Beast
42 Street

Big Fish

Monty Python’s Spamalot
How to Succeed. ..
Sondheim on Sondheim
The Drowsy Chaperone
Crazy for You

A Chorus Line

Crazy for You

Willy Wonka

The Drowsy Chaperone
Rent

Monty Python’s Spamalot
Songs for a New World

*** Lou award nomination for best supporting actor
++Broadwayworld.com Chicago award winner for best actor in musical non-equity
AN Broadwayworld.com Chicago award finalist for best actor in musical non-equaity

Training

Voice: Lynn Panosh, Jennifer Fitch
Dance (Jazz): Ariane Dolan (Lou Conte)
Dance (Musical Theatre/Tap): Tammy Mader (Lou Conte)

Related Experience

Theater Art Director
Artistic Director

Scenic Designer/Painter

Choreographer
Special Skills

Little Mountain Community Theater
Music On Stage

Music On Stage

Magical Starlight Theater
Fremont Street Theater Company
Little Mountain Community Theater
Magical Starlight Theater

Forte Productions

Magical Starlight Theater
Fremont Street Theater Company
Magical Starlight Theater
Brightside Theater Company
Fremont Street Theater Company
Elgin Community College

Elgin Community College
Fremont Street Theater Company
Elgin Community College
Metroplis PAC

Elgin Community College
Highland Park Players

Fremont Street Theater Company
Music on Stage

Fremont Street Theater Company
Brightside Theater Company
Iedlicka Performing Arts Company
Theare Nebula

See Scenic Design Resume
See Scenic Design Resume

Private Contractor
Private Contractor

2023
2022
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012

Stilt Walking, Walk/Run/Dance in high heels, Dialects/Voices (Cockney, British, Scottish, French,
Long Island), Memorize quickly, Costuming, Make-up, Scenic Design/Painting, Great with animals,

adventurous



