

Brett Baleskie

brett.baleskie@gmail.com | (630) 888-5323 | brettbaleskie.com

Roles

Adam	Children of Eden	Little Mountain Community Theater	2023
Phil Davis	White Christmas	Music On Stage	2022
Billy Lawlor	42 nd Street	Music On Stage	2022
Cowardly Lion/Zeke	The Wizard of Oz	Magical Starlight Theater	2020
Kyle/Carlos/Ensemble ***	Legally Blonde	Fremont Street Theater Company	2019
Pepper	Mamma Mia	Little Mountain Community Theater	2019
Tarzan	Tarzan	Magical Starlight Theater	2019
Bob Wallace	White Christmas	Forte Productions	2018
Prince Eric	The Little Mermaid	Magical Starlight Theater	2018
Beast/Prince Adam ++	Beauty and the Beast	Fremont Street Theater Company	2017
Horton	Seussical	Magical Starlight Theater	2017
Gaston	Beauty and the Beast	Brightside Theater Company	2016
Billy Lawler ^^	42 nd Street	Fremont Street Theater Company	2016
Edward Bloom	Big Fish	Elgin Community College	2016
Sir Lancelot et al./DC	Monty Python's Spamalot	Elgin Community College	2016
Bert Bratt	How to Succeed	Fremont Street Theater Company	2015
Brett	Sondheim on Sondheim	Elgin Community College	2015
Aldolpho	The Drowsy Chaperone	Metroplis PAC	2015
Moose/DC	Crazy for You	Elgin Community College	2015
Don Kerr	A Chorus Line	Highland Park Players	2014
Bobby Child ^^	Crazy for You	Fremont Street Theater Company	2014
Augustus Gloop	Willy Wonka	Music on Stage	2014
Aldolpho	The Drowsy Chaperone	Fremont Street Theater Company	2013
Feat. Ensemble/Mark US	Rent	Brightside Theater Company	2013
Sir Lancelot et al.	Monty Python's Spamalot	Iedlicka Performing Arts Company	2013
Man 2	Songs for a New World	Theare Nebula	2012

*** Lou award nomination for best supporting actor

++Broadwayworld.com Chicago award winner for best actor in musical non-equity

Training

Voice: Lynn Panosh, Jennifer Fitch Dance (Jazz): Ariane Dolan (Lou Conte)

Dance (Musical Theatre/Tap): Tammy Mader (Lou Conte)

Related Experience

Theater Art Director See Scenic Design Resume Artistic Director See Scenic Design Resume

Scenic Designer/Painter Private Contractor Choreographer Private Contractor

Special Skills

Stilt Walking, Walk/Run/Dance in high heels, Dialects/Voices (Cockney, British, Scottish, French, Long Island), Memorize quickly, Costuming, Make-up, Scenic Design/Painting, Great with animals, adventurous

^{^^} Broadwayworld.com Chicago award finalist for best actor in musical non-equity